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1. LIST OF PREQUALIFIED SUPPLIERS FOR 2023 TO 2025 FINANCIAL YEARS 

2. LIST OF PREQUALIFIED SUPPLIERS FOR 2023 TO 2025 FINANCIAL YEARS-A1-A37 AND 

SERVICES B1-B32 
S/NO COMPANY NAME POSTAL ADDRES CITY/TOWN         

  SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CHARCOAL- JOOUST/PQ/A1/2023-2025 

1 Countytech Enterprise 495-40601 Bondo        

2 Gaoagook Enterprises 49-40606 Ugunja        

3 Josyl Enterprise  28819-00100 Nairobi        

4 Limau Agencies Limited 159-40601 Bondo        

5 Flaem Traders  9325-40141 Kisumu        

6 Nyaps Enterprises 151-40601 Bondo        

7 Renerd Enterprise 804-40100 Kisumu        

8 Worldmax Holdings (K) LTD 56-40601 Bondo        

9 Moladona Enterprises 485-40100 kisumu        

  SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FIRE FIGHTING EQUIPMENT- JOOUST/PQ/A3/2023-2025 

1 Smithfield Sealing 1889-40100 Kisumu        

2 Linesha Enterprises            

3 Belavictor Protech Agencies              

4 Ladjut Enterprises             

5 Bluemac Agencies              

SUPPLY, DELIVERY, DESIGN AND BRANDING OF PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS SUCH AS 

T/SHIRTS, CAPS, BANNERS AND POSTERS -JOOUST/PQ/A4/2023-2025 

1 Firstgen Agencies Limited 16001-00100 Nairobi        

2 Xemcy Enterprises Limited 19636-00100 Nairobi        

3 Suncraft Stationery & General Supplies 7448-40100 kisumu        

4 Comkich Ventures 59752-00100 kisumu        

5 Halin Business Solutions 5503-00200 Nairobi        

6 Talash Enterprises 42274-00200 Nairobi        

7 Dellan Heights Enterprises Ltd 38903-00100 Nairobi        

8 Elands Havens Limited 7302-00300 Nairobi        

9 Felpris Marketing and Outdoor Services 7448-40100 Kisumu        

10 Sypsan Enterprises 43141-00100 Nairobi        

11 Kemin General Supplies 10210-00200 Nairobi        

12 Beatal Enterprises  7448-40100 kisumu        

13 East Events & General Supplies 2715-40100 Kisumu        

14 Herinylar Cleaning Agencies 4214-00100 Nairobi        

15 Imageline Technologies 2414-00100 Nairobi        

17 Ojante Enterprises 69293-00200 Nairobi        

18 Bencarson Investments 73460-00200 Nairobi        

19 Rosa Dani Ltd 161-40102 kombewa        

20 Rocmax Investment 61-00500 Nairobi        

21 Saipe Touch Limited 67747-00200 Nairobi        

22 Raven Supplies Enterprises 2715- kisumu        
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23 Arigem Logistics 27302-00100 nairobi        

24 Nyado Ventures 1-40600 Siaya        

25 Sweet Shaz Enterprise 4700-40100 kisumu        

26 Wavell Ventures 8966-00100 Nairobi        

27 Chundaya Ventures 8966-00200 Nairobi        

28 Liwal Enterprises 237-00600 Nairobi        

29 Hemaru Enterprises 1169-00300 Nairobi        

28 Buahey Supplies 8190-00200 Nairobi        

29 Tamar Venture 27745-00506 Nairobi        

30 Gaamo Co ltd 7456 - 00610  Nairobi        

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF GAMES SPORTSWEAR AND EQUIPMENT- JOOUST/PQ/A5/2023-2025 

1 Saipe Touch Limited 67747-00200 nairobi        

2 MFI Technologies Solutions 10600-00200 Nairobi        

3 Raven Supplies Enterprises 2715-40100 Kisumu        

4 Lihan Investments 3290-80100 Mombasa        

5 Felpris Marketing and Outdoors 7443-40100 Kisumu        

6 Klinix Solutions 1205-00300 Nairobi        

7 Nickolette General Supplies 164-50427 Soy        

8 Lakers Supply Chain 51797-00100 Nairobi        

9 Rocmax Investment Ltd 61-0500 Nairobi        

10 Rayced Investment Limited 20238-00100 Nairobi        

11 Zurijan Enterprises 3934-30100 Eldoret        

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF LABORATORY AND MEDICAL EQUIPMENT -JOOUST/PQ/A6/2023-2025 

1 Beatal Enterprises Box 7448-40100 Kisumu        

2 F & S Scientific Box 39081-00623 Nairobi        

3 Biozen (K) Ltd Box 3278-40100  Kisumu        

4 Mivike Ltd Box 54-40301 Kendu Bay        

5 Protist Lab Africa Box 36460-00200 Nairobi        

6 Labtech Electronic Services E.A Box 57081-00100 Nairobi        

7 Chamisi Solutions Box 54-40301 Kendu Bay        

8 Ricokel Enterprises Box 7225-40100 Kisumu        

9 Raven Supplies Box 2715 Kisumu        

10 Felpris Marketing and Outdoor Services Box 7448-40100 Kisumu        

11 Imageline Technology Box 4214-00100 Nairobi        

12 Halin Business Solutions Box 5503-00200 Nairobi          

13 Rosa Dani Ltd Box 161-40102 Kisumu        

14 Dasomic Enterprises Box 826-00600 Thika        

15 Marflox Enterprises Box 4769-00100    Nairobi        

16 Pentalema Investment Limited Box 54387-00200 Nairobi        

17 Medix E.A Ltd Box 36357-00200 Nairobi        

18 The Scientific Group Kenya Ltd Box 20924-00202 Nairobi        

19 Biolab Africa Ltd Box 29847-00202 Nairobi        



PREQUALIFICATIONS OF FY2023/2025 

LIST OF PREQUALIFIED SUPPLIERS FOR FINANCIAL YEAR 2023 TO 2025 

 

20 Medileads Agencies Ltd Box 3692-40100 Kisumu        

21 Arigem Logistics Box 27302-00100 Nairobi        

21 Indepth Scientific Logistics Company Ltd Box 55109-00200 Nairobi        

22 Harleys Ltd Box 42718-00100 Nairobi        

23 Scientific Laboratory Supplies Box 25670-00603 Nairobi        

24 Felpris Marketing & Outdoor Services Box 7448-40100 Kisumu        

25 Medical and Science Solution Ltd Box 15739-00100 Nairobi        

26 Dellan Heights Enterprise Ltd Box 38903-00100 Nairobi        

27 Biotech Laboratorie Ltd  Box 45941-00100 Nairobi        

28 Laboratories K Ltd            

29 Sovereighn Agencies 28995-00200 Nairobi        

30 Sween Scientific Ltd Box 1203-40100 Kisumu        

31 Real time company Ltd Box 56352-00200 Nairobi        

32 Inqaba Biotic East Africa Ltd Box 1846-00606 Nairobi        

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF LINEN, CURTAINS, STAFF UNIFORM AND PROTECTIVE CLOTHING 

AND BLINDS -JOOUST/PQ/A7/2023-2025 

1 Raven Supplies Enterprises Box 2715  Kisumu        

2 Felpris Marketing & Outdoor Services Box 7448-40100 Kisumu        

3 Essarke Entrprises Box 3070-40100 Kisumu        

4 Comkich Ventures Box 596-40100 Kisumu        

5 Volmax Enterprises Kenya Box 8115-00100 Nairobi        

6 George Fashions Box 34024-00100 Nairobi        

7 Arigem Logistics Box 27302-00100 Nairobi        

8 Pro Mart East Africa Box 75769-00200 Nairobi        

9 Syspsan Enterprises Box 43141-00100 Nairobi        

10 Kachas Enterprises Box 56-40609 Usenge        

11 Tyred Contractors Box 325-40601 Bondo        

12 Kaniel General Supplies Box 7448-40100 Kisumu        

13 Bushey Supplies 8192-00200 Nairobi        

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF KITCHEN EQUIPMENT, APPLIANCES, UTENSILS & CUTLERY- 

JOOUST/PQ/A8/2023-2025 

1 Deitas Engineering Works Box 9270-40100 Kisumu        

2 Halin Business Solutions Box 5503-00200    Nairobi  Nairobi        

3 Volmax Ent. Kenya Box 8115-00100  Nairobi        

4 Dellan Heights Enterprises Ltd Box 38903-00100  Nairobi        

5 Rolets Enterprises Kenya Box 1578-40100 Kisumu        

6 Rosa Dan Limited Box 161-40102 Kisumu        

7 Beatal Enterprises Box 7448-40100 Kisumu        

8 Raven Supplies Enterprises Box 2715 Kisumu        

9 Sypsan Enterprises Box 43141-00100 Nairobi        

10 Imageline Technologies Box 4214-00100 Nairobi        

11 Macashelly Enterprises 48-40222  Kosele        
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12 Naivas Limited Box 61600-00200 Nairobi        

13 Ladjut Enterprises            

14 Linesha Enterprises             

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF WATER TREATMENT CHEMICALS- JOOUST/PQ/A9/2023-2025 

1 Biotech Laboratories (K) Ltd Box 45941-00100 Nairobi        

2 Platinum Scientific Box 29847-00202 Nairobi        

3 Essarke Enterprises Box 3070-40100 Kisumu        

4 Ricokel Enterprises Box 7225-40100 Kisumu        

5 Tamarnast Supplies Box 115-40603 Ngiya        

6 DLA Scientific Limited Box 7482-00100 Nairobi        

7 Casmil Ranyona Enterprises Box 49-40606 Ugunja        

8 The Scientific Group Kenya Ltd Box 20924-00202 Nairobi        

9 Dasomic Enterprises Box 826-00600 Nairobi        

10 Gulf Chemical Company Ltd Box 9712-40141 Kisumu        

11 Mtakuja General Supplies Ltd Box 82-40305 Ogongo        

  SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MATTRESSES AND BEDDINGS-  JOOUST/PQ/A10/2023-2025 

1 Biotech Laboratories (K) Ltd Box 45941-00100 Nairobi        

2 Platinum Scientific            

3 Comkich Ventures Box 596-40100 Kisumu        

4 Symlux General Supplies Ltd Box 59999-00100 Nairobi        

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CATTLE/POULTRY FEEDS, VETERINARY/POULTRY DRUGS AND 

EQUIPMENT’S AND FARM IMPUTS -JOOUST/PQ/A11/2023-2025 

1 Ricokel Enterprises Box 7225-40100 Kisumu        

2 Glabell Investments  621 - 40100 KSM        

3 Naphilix Investments             

4 Vilgrapht Investments  1213 - 40100 KSM        

5 Ladjut Enterprises             

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CATTLE FOR BEEF JOOUST/PQ/A12/2023-2025 

1 Gaoagook Enterprises Box 49-40606 Ugunja        

2 Koyondi General Enterprises  Box 72-40611 Nyilima        

3 Groosa Beeve Investments  789 - 40100 KSM        

4 Raoja Ltd Box 267-40601 BONDO        

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF AIR CONDITIONERS AND MECHANICAL VENTILATORS -

JOOUST/PQ/PQ/A14/2023-2025 

1 Benvic Air Conditioners E.A Box 378-40601 Bondo        

2 Tyanne Event and beauty centre             

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF PRINTED MATERIALS (EXAM BOOKLETS, GRADUATION 

BOOKLETS, GRADUATION NEWSLETTERS AND RELATED PRINTABLE ITEMS.  

JOOUST/PQ/A15/2023-2025 

1 Felpris Marketing & Outdoor Services Box 7448-40100 Kisumu        

2 East Events & General Supplies  Box 2715-40100 Kisumu        

3 Saipe Touch Limited Box 67747-00200 Nairobi        

4 Leisa General Supplies  Box 2715-40100 Kisumu        
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5 Evrah Marketing & Supplies  Box 55190-00200 Nairobi        

6 Mahil Enterprises  Box 67405-00200 Nairobi        

7 Jaware Agencies  Box 10658-00400 Nairobi        

8 Sypsan Enterprises  Box 43141-00100 Nairobi        

9 Dellan Heights Enterprises  Box 38903-00100 Nairobi        

10 Aster Limited  Box 22950-00400 Nairobi        

11 Rosa Dani Limited  Box 161-40102 Kisumu        

12 Imageline Technologies  Box 4214-00100 Nairobi        

13 Volmax Enterprises  Box 8115-00100 Nairobi        

14 First Gen Agencies Limited   Box 16001-00100 Nairobi        

15 Makounda General Enterprises  Box 2715-40100 Kisumu        

16 Halin Business Solution  Box 5503-00200 Nairobi        

17 African Perfection Limited  Box 19301-00202 Nairobi        

18 Wadwa Ventures  Box 966-00300 Nairobi        

19 Raven Supplies Enterprises  Box 2715 Kisumu        

20 Pro Mart East Africa  Box 75769-00200 Nairobi        

21 Robilinx Investment  Box 29847-00202 Nairobi        

22 Printex Brand Ltd Box 3301-40100 Kisumu        

23 Delian Enterprises  Box 6240-40100 Kisumu        

24 The Law Publisher 6 India        

25 Waridi Women Group Box 7448-40100 Kisumu        

26 Bedjos Solutions Ltd Box6062-00300 Nairobi        

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TEXT BOOKS, PERIODICALS, E-BOOKS, MAGAZINES, CATALOGUES 

AND JOURNALS -JOOUST/PQ/A16/2023-2025 

1 Shalen Empire  Box 8015-40100 Kisumu        

2 Urban Books Centre Ltd  Box 4-00507 Nairobi        

3 Turaco Book House Ltd Box  29887-00202 Nairobi        

4 Raven Supples Box 2715 Kisumu        

5 Corporate Campus E.A  Ltd Box 10738-00100  Nairobi        

6 The Law Publisher India          

 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF PRINTERS, LAPTOPS, COMPUTERS AND COMPUTER ACCESSORIES 

AND EQUIPMENT, NETWORKING AND RELATED ITEMS, PHOTOCOPIERS AND COMPUTER 

SOFTWARE’S. -  JOOUST/PQ/A17/2023-2025 

1 Queezone Technologies  Box 26883-00100 Nairobi        

2 Sumo Computers  Box 9024-40141 Kisumu        

3 Aryan General Enterprise  3070-40100 ksm        

4 Raven Supplies Enterprise  Box 2715 Kisumu        

5 Imageline Technologies  Box 4214-00100 Nairobi        

6 Evrah Marketing & Supplies  Box 55190-00200 Nairobi        

7 Talash Enterprises Ltd  Box 20533-00200 Nairobi        

8 Dellan Heights Enterprise Ltd  Box 38903-00100 Nairobi        

9 Aster Limited  Box 22950-00400 Nairobi        

10 Mahil Enterprises  Box 3159-00506 Nairobi        
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11 Jaware Agencies  Box 10658-00400 Nairobi        

12 African Perfection Ltd Box 19301-00202 Nairobi        

13 Halin Business Solution Box 5503-00200 Nairobi        

14 Rosa Dani Ltd  Box 161-40102 Kisumu        

15 Futuretech Computer Solutions Ltd  Box 5372-30100 Eldoret        

16 Pluton ICT Ltd  Box 67969-00200 Nairobi        

17 Quadcomm Technologies  Box 7537-40100 Kisumu        

18 Chamisi Solution  Box 54-40301 Kendu Bay        

19 Miviko Limited  Box 54-40301 Kendu Bay        

20 Monever Enterprises  Box 34159-00100 Nairobi        

21 Chalsy Technologies  Box 213,4031 Kendu Bay        

22 Saipe Touch Limited  Box 67747-00200 Nairobi        

23 Jadama Enterprises Ltd  Box 4153-40103 Kisumu        

24 Algee Technologies  Box 3589-00100 Nairobi        

25 Mamuti Investments  Box 234-00100 Nairobi        

26 Symlux General Supplies Ltd Box 59999-00100 Nairobi        

27 Ronrice Service Ltd Box 4779-00200 Nairobi        

28 Kombete Enterprises Ltd Box 73703-00200 Nairobi        

29 Duratel Communications Box 18796-00100 Nairobi        

30 Arigem Logistics Box 27302-00100 Nairobi        

31 Silken Enterprises Box 52179-00100 Nairobi        

32 Goodearth Construction supplies ltd Box 78441 Kisumu        

33 Bushey Supplies 8192-00200 Nairobi        

34 Alfarsh  Limited 1143 - 00610          

35 Truflair LLC Limited 1143 Nairobi        

36 Blick System Limited  1143-00610 NBI        

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FARM MACHINERIES, PLANT MACHINERIES & EQUIPMENT’S E.G 

GENERATORS, WATER PUMPS, LAWN MOWERS AND ALLIED ITEMS -JOOUST/PQ/A18/2023-2025 

1 Aster Limited  Box 22950-00400 Nairobi        

2 Mobetts Aero Centre  Box 2205-20100 Nakuru        

3 Electrowatt Ltd  Box 48289-00100 Nairobi        

4 Brightspace Enterprises Ltd  Box 6952-00200 Nairobi        

5 Up Hill Engineering Services  Box 3926-40100 Kisumu        

6 Raven Supplies Enterprise  Box 2715 Kisumu        

SUPPLY, DELIVERY, INSTALLATION AND COMMISSIONING OF SECURITY EQUIPMENTS E.G 

CCTV CAMERAS,WALK THROUGH METAL DETECTORS ETC.- JOOUST/PQ/A19/2023-2025 

1 Queezone Technologies  Box 26883-00100 Nairobi        

2 Pluton ICT Box 67969-00200 Nairobi        

3 Duratel Communications Box 18796-00100 Nairobi        

  SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF COOKING GAS -JOOUST/PQ/A20/2023-2025 

1 Hass Petroleum  Box 76337-00508 Nairobi         

2 Green Wells Energies  Box 3936-40100 Kisumu        
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3 Multienergy Limited  Box 3674-00506 Nairobi        

   SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF RUBBER STAMPS AND SEALS -JOOUST/PQ/A21/2023-2025 

1 Raven supplies Box 2715 40100 Kisumu        

2 Beatall enterprise Box 7448-40100 Kisumu        

3 Delian enterprise Box 6240-40100 Kisumu        

4 Bedjos Solutions Ltd Box  - Bondo        

 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF GENUINE MOTOR VEHICLE SPARE PARTS -JOOUST/PQ/A22/2023-

2025 

1 Namo Italiano K Ltd   8128-40141 kisumu        

2 Le Savanna Country lodge 7838-40100 kisumu        

3 Omuko Motors 195 bondo        

4 Bushey Supplies 8192-00200 Nairobi        

5 Vitto Enterprises   Nairobi        

6 Gaamo Co ltd 7456 - 00610 NRB        

7 Alfarsh  Limited 1143 - 00610          

8 Truflair LLC Limited 1143 Nairobi        

9 Blick System Limited  1143-00610 NBI        

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF LAND SCAPPING MATERIALS, SOIL, SEEDLINGS, GRASS, FLOWER 

PORTS ETC- JOOUST/PQ/A23/2023-2025 

1 Environments framework circle ltd 304- bondo        

2 Jamiro Jael Enterprises Limited 193-40400 suna        

3 Naja Company Limited 554-40400 suna        

4 Rismig Investments 81-40101 Ahero        

5 Garilex Enterprises 273-40601 Bondo        

6 Dexas Enterprises 98-40601 Bondo        

7 Rollets Enterprises Kenya 1578-40100 kisumu        

 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FURNITURE AND OFFICE BLINDS -JOOUST/PQ/A24/2023-2025 

1 Herinylar Cleaning Agencies 4214-00100 Nairobi        

2 Ojante Enterprises 69293-00200 Nairobi        

3 Rosa Dani ltd 161-40102 kombewa        

4 Wisetech Enterprises 33562-00600 Nairobi        

5 Volmax Enterprises Kenya 8115-00100 Nairobi        

6 Dellan Heights 38903-00100 Nairobi        

7 Deitas Engeneering works 9270-40100 kisumu        

8 Fast choice ltd 4171-00506 Nairobi        

9 Halin Business Solutions 5503-00200 Nairobi        

10 Deezall Infrasol ltd 55291-00200 Nairobi        

11 Imageline Technologies 4214-00100 Nairobi        

12 QueezonTechnologies 26883-00100 Nairobi        

13 Wisetech Enterprises 33562-00600 Nairobi        

14 Macashelly Enterprise 48-40332 Kosele        

15 Viable Deco Solutions 3734-00100 Nairobi        
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16 Rollets Enterprises Kenya 1578-40100 kisumu        

17 Tamar Venture 27745-00506 Nairobi        

18 Symlux General Supplies Ltd 59999-00100 Nairobi        

19 Mtakuja General Supplies Ltd 82- Ogongo        

20 Dexas Enterpises 98-40601 Bondo        

21 Gaamo Co ltd 7456 - 00610 NRB        

22 Alfarsh  Limited 1143 - 00610          

23 Truflair LLC Limited 1143 Nairobi        

24 Blick System Limited  1143-00610 NBI        

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF HARDWARE AND BUILDING MATERIALS- JOOUST/PQ/A25/2023-2025 

1 Macashelly Enterprises 905-40100 kisumu        

2 Raven Supplies Ent 2715- kisumu        

3 Joteki Enterprises ltd 2703-40100 kisumu        

4 Beatal Enterprises 7448-40100 kisumu        

5 Josom Enterprises 640- kisumu        

6 Ricokel Enterprises 7225-40100 kisumu        

7 Jadana Enterprises ltd 415-40103 kisumu        

8 Rollets Enterprises Kenya 1578-40100 kisumu        

9 Wadwa Ventures 966-00300 nairobi        

10 Richwings Arena Gen Contractors 1011162-00101 Jamia        

11 Hemaru Enterprises 1169-00300 Nairobi        

12 Buildafriq Developers 77074-00611 Nairobi        

13 Halin Business Solutions 5503-00200 Nairobi        

14 Kelbranco Investments 10- Awasi        

15 Ojoante Enterprises 69293-00200 Nairobi        

16 Mivike limited 54-40301 Kendubay        

17 Chamisi Solutions 54- kendu bay        

18 Dellaa Heights 38803-00100 Nairobi        

19 Herinylar Cleaning Agencies 4214-00100 Nairobi        

20 Rosa Dani limited 161-40102 Kisumu        

21 N. Ashphavin Investment ltd 181-00622 Nairobi        

22 Imageline Technologies 4214-00100 Nairobi        

23 Chalsy Technologies 213-40301 kendu bay        

24 Queezone Technologies 26883-00100 Nairobi        

25 Dynvin Investments Ltd 1632-00200 Nairobi        

26 Autolaxx Motors  87-50404 Bumala        

27 Mtakuja General Supplies Ltd 82-40305 Ogongo        

28 Kaniel General Supplies 7448-40100 kisumu        

29 Waweya Investment Ltd 54570-40100 Kisumu        

30 Leisa General Supplies 2715-40100 kisumu         

31 Moladona Enterprise 485-40100 kisumu         

32 Rismig Investments 81-40101 Katito         
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33 Garilex Enterprise 274-40601 bondo         

34 Sweet Shaz Enterprise 4700-40100 kisumu         

35 Otunga General Supplies 494-40601 Bondo         

36 Autom Paints  22- Asembo bay         

37 Shanic Construction Company 296- bondo         

38 Gooodearth Construction and supplies  78441 kisumu         

39 Tetragen Investment company ltd 48671-00100 Nairobi         

40 Titan Building Concept ltd 337-4100 KIsumu         

41 Vayo Global Limited 8966-00100 Nairobi         

42 Jamiro Jael Ent. Ltd 193-40400 suna         

43 Naja Company Limited 554-40400 suna         

44 Yangfella Premium Solutions Ltd 56039-00200 Nairobi         

45 Renerd Enterprises 804-40100 kisumu         

46 Dexas Enterprises 98-40601 Bondo         

47 Deitas Engineering Works 9270- 40100` Kisumu         

48 Vayol Global Ltd 8966-00100 Nairobi         

49 Bushey Supplies 8192-00200 Nairobi         

50 Tamar Ventures 27745-00506 Nairobi         

51 Malab Technology 70200-165 Khorof-Harar         

52 Gaamo Co ltd 7456 - 00610 NRB         

53 Alfarsh  Limited 1143 - 00610 Nairobi         

54 Truflair LLC Limited 1143 Nairobi         

55 Blick System Limited  1143-00610 NBI         

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ELECTRICAL/ELECTRONIC MATERIALS, ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES 

AND FITTINGS -JOOUST/PQ/A26/2023-2025 

1 Raven supplies Enterprise 2715-40100 kisumu         

2 Shalen Empire 8015-40100 kisumu         

3 Reach Africa Energy Solutions ltd 132-40601 Bondo         

5 Ricokel Enterprises 7225-40100 kisumu         

6 Rocmax Investment 61-00500 Nairobi         

7 Lihan Investment 3290-80100 Mombasa         

8 Jadama Enterprises 4153- kisumu         

9 Deitas EngineeringWorks 9270- kisumu         

10 Rayced Investment ltd 20238-00100 nairobi         

11 Saipe Touch ltd 67747-00200 nairobi         

12 Klinix Clean Solutions 1205-00300 nairobi         

13 New Ashphavin Investment ltd 181-00622 Nairobi         

14 Nickolette General Supplies 164-50427 Soy         

15 Zurijan Enterprises 3934-30100 Eldoret         

16 Macashelly Enterprises 48-40222 Homabay         

17 Beatall Enterprise  7448-40100 Kisumu         

18 Rollets Enterprises Kenya 1578-40100 Kisumu         
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19 Sypsan Enterprises  43141-00100 Nairobi         

20 Brolix Enterprise 2540- Kisumu         

21 Dynvin Investments Ltd 1632-00200 Nairobi         

22 Autolaxx Motors  87-50404 Bumala         

23 Mtakuja General Supplies Ltd 82- Ogongo         

24 Rismig Investments 81-40101 Ahero         

25 Otunga General Supplies 494-40601 Bondo         

26 Shanic Construction Ltd 22-40611 Nyillima         

27 Autom Paints 22- Asembo bay         

28 Ochean Bays Investments Limited 8966-00100 nairobi         

29 Jamiro Jael Enterprises Limited 193-40400 suna         

30 Naja Company Limited 554-40400 suna         

31 Garilex Enterprises 273-40601 bondo         

32 Renard Enterprises 804-40100 Kisumu         

33 Moladona Enterprise 485-           

34 Dexas Enterprises 98-40601 bondo         

35 Yangfella Premium Solutions Ltd 56039-00200 Nairobi         

36 Risan Enterprises 157-40602 Ndori         

37 Mobi-Fish Enterprises 2552-00600 Nairobi         

38 Radvent Consultng Company 157- Ndori         

39 Bushey Supplies 8192-00200 Nairobi         

40 Tamar Venture 27745-00506 Nairobi         

52 Gaamo Co ltd 7456 - 00610 NRB         

53 Alfarsh  Limited 1143 - 00610 Nairobi         

54 Truflair LLC Limited 1143 Nairobi         

55 Blick System Limited  1143-00610 NBI         

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ELECTRONIC APPLIANCES (FRIDGES, DISPENSERS, MICROWAVES, 

TVS, DEEP FREEZERS ETC)- JOOUST/PQ/A27/2023-2025 

1 Evrah Marketing and Supplies Box 55190-00200 Nairobi         

2 Jaware Agencies Box 10658-00400 Nairobi         

3 Mahil Enterprises  Box 67405-00200 Nairobi         

4 George Fashions Box 34024-00100 Nairobi         

5 Shalen Empire Box 8015-40100 Kisumu         

6 Benvic Air Conditioners Box 378-40601 Bondo         

7 Naivas ltd Box 61600-00200 Nairobi         

8 Tunza Supermarket 239-40601 Bondo         

9 Gaamo Co ltd 7456 - 00610 NRB         

10 Alfarsh  Limited 1143 - 00610 Nairobi         

11 Truflair LLC Limited 1143 Nairobi         

12 Brick System Limited   NBI         

 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF COMPUTER SOFTWARE AND LICENSES - JOOUST/PQ/A28/2023-2025 

1 Talash Enterprises ltd Box 20533-00200 Nairobi         
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2 Jarware Agencies Box 10658-00400 Nairobi         

3 African Perfection ltd Box 19301-00202 Nairobi         

4 Mahil Enterprises Box 67405-00200 Nairobi         

5 Evrah Marketing and supplies Box 55190-00200 Nairobi         

6 Vince Solutions and Investments Box 254-40100 Kisumu         

7 Pluton ICT ltd Box 67969-00200 Nairobi         

8 Kemin General Supplies Box 10210-00100 Nairobi         

9 Rocmax Investment Box 61-00500 Nairobi         

10 Monever Enterprises Box 34159-00100 Nairobi         

11 Nickolette General Supplies Box 167  Eldoret         

12 Rayced Investment ltd 20238-00100 nairobi         

13 Gaamo Co ltd 7456 - 00610 NRB         

14 Alfarsh  Limited 1143 - 00610 Nairobi         

15 Truflair LLC Limited 1143 Nairobi         

16 Blick System Limited  1143-00610 NBI         

 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF MEDICAL DRUGS, DRESSINGS, MEDICAL LABORATORY 

REAGENTS, NURSING AND OTHER RELATED ITEMS JOOUST/PQ/A29/2023-2025 

1 Radiance Pharmaceuticals ltd 18974-00100 Nairobi         

2 Tender Tech E.A ltd 61204-00200 Nairobi         

3 Harleys ltd 42718-00100 Nairobi         

4 Biotec Laboratories (K) ltd 45941-00100 Nairobi         

5 Protist Lab Africa ltd 36460-00200 Nairobi         

6 Simba Pharmaceuticals ltd 1541-00606 Nairobi         

7 Sai Pharmaceuticals ltd 66551-00800 Nairobi         

8 Promed Pharmaceuticals ltd 22953-00100 Nairobi         

9 Pharmasell limited 74158-00200 Nairobi         

10 Medix East Africa ltd 36357-00200 Nairobi         

11 The Scientific Group Kenya ltd 20924-00202 Nairobi         

12 Dasomic Enterprise 826-00600 Nairobi         

13 Zengeta Pharmaceutical ltd 31-00520 Nairobi         

14 Ricokel Enterprise 7225-40100 Kisumu         

15 Pharmelite Pharmacy ltd 1589-40100 Kisumu         

16 Sovereign Agencies 28995-00200 Nairobi         

17 Marflox Enterprises 2515-00100 Nairobi         

18 Pan Pharmaceuticals ltd 47393-00100 Nairobi         

19 Signature Healthcare Ltd 66172-00800 Nairobi         

20 Telvian Agencies Ltd 29218-00625 Nairobi         

21 Mackys Enterprises 7448-40100 Oyugis         

22 George Fashions 34024-00100 Nairobi         

 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF GENERAL OFFICE STATIONARY-  JOOUST/PQ/A30/2023-2025 

1 Reach Africa Energy Solutions ltd 3494 - 00100 Nairobi         

2 Broth Supplies ltd 8696-0300 Nairobi         
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3 N. Ashphavin Investments ltd 181-00622 Nairobi         

4 King Tai Trading Company ltd 28819-00100 Nairobi         

5 Ojoante Enterprises 6293-00200 Nairobi         

6 East Events and General Supplies 2715-40100 Kisumu         

7 Dellan Heights 33903-00100 Nairobi         

8 Besos Enterprises 77190-40100 Kisumu         

9 Hemaru Enterprises 1169-00300 Nairobi         

10 Evra Marketing and Supplies 55190-00200 Nairobi         

11 Imageline Technologies 4214-00100 Nairobi         

12 Algee Technologies ltd 3589-00100 Nairobi         

13 Sypsan Enterprises 43141-00100 Nairobi         

14 Kaniel General Supplies 7448-40100 Kisumu         

15 Herinylar Cleaning Agencies 4212-00100 Nairobi         

16 Nickolette General Supplies 167 SOY/ELDORET         

17 Benjam Star Agencies ltd 2896-40100 Kisumu         

18 Zurijan Enterprises 3934-30100 ELDORET         

19 Arian General Traders 3070-40100 Kisumu         

20 Josom Enterprise 640 Kisumu         

21 Mahil Enterprises 67405-00200 Nairobi         

22 Rosa Dani ltd 161-40102 Kisumu         

23 Jaware Agencies  10658-00400 Nairobi         

24 Suncraft Stationery and Gen Supplies 7443-40100 Kisumu         

25 Halin Business Solutions 5503-00200 Nairobi         

26 Shalen Empire 165-40107 Muhorini         

27 Malface Enterprises 3966-40100 Kisumu         

28 Bushey Supplies 8192-00200 Nairobi         

29 Raven Supplies Enterprise 2715 N/A         

30 Lihan Investments 3290-80100 Mombassa         

31 Carrington Atlantic ltd 20-50118 Kakamega         

32 Vilgrapht Investments 1213-40100 Kisumu         

33 Chamisi Solutions 54-40301 Kendu Bay         

34 Chalsy Technologies 213 Kendu Bay         

35 Skydan Enterprises 4153-40103 Kisumu         

36 Beatall Enterprise Ltd 7448-40100 Kisumu         

37 Jadlymert Company Ltd 7302-00100 Nairobi         

38 Symlux General Supplies Ltd 5999-00100 Nairobi         

39 Mtakuja General Supplies Ltd 82 GONGO         

40 Nyado Ventures 1-40600 SIAYA         

41 Kombete Enterprises Ltd  73702-00100 Nairobi        

42 Moladona Enterprise 486 Kisumu        

43 Sweet Shaz Enterprises 4700-40600 Kisumu        

44 Renerd Enterprises 485 Kisumu        
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45 Rayced Investment ltd Box 20238-00100 Nairobi        

28 Dexas Enterprises 98-40601 Bondo        

47 Tamar Venture 27745-00506 Nairobi        

48 Afri Rael Enterprise 33111-80600 Nairobi        

49 Malab Technology  165-70200 Khorof-Harar        

50 Tunza Supermarket 239-40601 Bondo        

51 Gaamo Co ltd 7456 - 00610 NRB        

52 Alfarsh  Limited 1143 - 00610 Nairobi        

53 Truflair LLC Limited 1143 Nairobi        

54 Blick System Limited  1143-00610 NBI        

 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF CLEANING MATERIALS -JOOUST/PQ/A31/2023-2025 

1 Gulf Cleaning Product ltd 9712-40141 Kisumu        

2 Rayced Investments ltd 20238-00100 Nairobi        

3 Efotech K Solutions ltd 7302-00300 Nakuru        

4 Neira Cleaning Company ltd 3890-20100 NAKURU        

5 Aryan General Traders 3070-40100 Kisumu        

6 Dasomic Enterprise 826-00600 Nairobi        

7 Soyian Ventures Enterprise 3942-40100 Kisumu        

8 Spotmark Cleaning Services 7302-00300 Nairobi        

9 Shalen Empire 8015-40100 Kisumu        

10 Alfotech Kenya ltd 7302-00300 Nairobi        

11 Klinixclean Solution 1205-00300 Nairobi        

12 King Tai Trading Company ltd 28819-00100 Nairobi        

13 Nickolette General Supplies 167-50427 SOY/ELDORET        

14 Lihan Investment 3290-80100 Mombassa        

15 Raven Supplies Enterprise 2715-40100 Kisumu        

16 Beatall Enterprise ltd 7448-40100 Kisumu        

17 The Xenry Cleaning 19637-00100 Nairobi        

18 Broth Supplies ltd 8696-00100 Nairobi        

19 Skyy Industrial and Chemicals ltd 28995-00200 Nairobi        

20 Ojoante Enterprises 6293-00100 Nairobi        

21 Rosa Dani ltd 161-40102 Kisumu        

22 Dellan Heights 38903-00100 Nairobi        

23 Herinylar Cleaning Agencies 4214-00100 Nairobi        

24 Gaamo Co ltd 7456 - 00610 NRB        

25 Truflair LLC Limited 1143 Nairobi        

26 Halian Business Solution 5503-00200 Nairobi        

27 Sypsan Enterprise 43141-00100 Nairobi        

28 Alfarsh  Limited 1143 - 00610 Nairobi        

29 Brolix Enterprise 2450-40100 Kisumu        

30 Mtakuja General Supplies Ltd 82 GONGO        

31 Hadeute Company ltd 7844-40100 Kisumu        
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32 Xylne creation 237 Nairobi        

33 Tizohlab General Supplies ltd 1038 Nairobi        

34 Muzamin Investment & cleaning ser 3945-00100 Nairobi        

35 Afri Rael Enterprise 33111-80600 Nairobi        

36 Tamar Venture 27745-00506 Nairobi        

37 Raoja Limited 267 Bondo        

38 Tunza Supermarket 239-40601 Bondo        

39 Blick System Limited  1143-00610 NBI        

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF LABORATORY CONSUMABLES, CHEMICALS REAGENTS AND 

MEDICAL EQUIPMET- JOOUST/PQ/A32/2023-2025 

1 F and S Scientific ltd Box 39081-00623 Nairobi        

2 Scientific Laboratory Supplies Box 25670-00603 Nairobi        

3 Unitflex Africa ltd Box 3295-20100 Nakuru        

4 Harleys ltd Box 42718-00100 Nairobi        

5 Beatall Enterprise ltd Box 7448-40100 Kisumu        

6 Labtech Electronic Services E.A Box 29582-00100 Nairobi        

7 Rosa Dani ltd Box 161-40102 Kisumu        

8 Skyy Industial and Chemicals ltd Box 28995-00200 Nairobi        

9 Protist Lab Africa ltd Box 36460-00200 Nairobi        

10 Biozen (K) ltd Box 3278-40100 Kisumu        

11 Essarke Enterprise Box 3070-40100 Kisumu        

12 Pentalemma Investments ltd Box 54387-00200 Nairobi        

13 Dasonic Enterprise Box 826-00600 Nairobi        

14 George Fashions Box 34024-00100 Nairobi        

15 Marflox Enterprise Box 4769-00100 Nairobi        

16 Halin Business Solutions Box 5503-00200 Nairobi        

17 Imageline Technologies Box 4214-00100 Nairobi        

18 Ricokel Enterprises Box 7225-40100 Kisumu        

19 The Scientific Group (K) ltd Box 20924-00202 Nairobi        

20 Medileads Agencies Box 3692-40100 Kisumu        

21 Indepth Scientific Box 55100-00200 Nairobi        

22 Biotec Laboratories Box 45941-00100 Nairobi        

23 Microvision Enterprises ltd Box 54046-00200 Nairobi        

24 Dellan Heights Box 38903-00100 Nairobi        

25 Lakeways Commercial Agencies Ltd             

26 Telvian Agencies Ltd Box 29218-00625 Nairobi        

27 Inqaba Biotec East Africa Ltd  Box 1846-00606 Nairobi        

28 Real Time Company Ltd Box 56352-00200 Nairobi        

 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TONERS AND CARTRIDGES(AUTHORIZED DEALERS) ONLY - 

JOOUST/PQ/A33/2023-2025 

1 Capm Stationers Box 55097-00200 Nairobi        

2 Saipe Touch ltd Box 67747-00200 Nairobi        
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3 Rocmax Investment Box 61-00500 Nairobi        

4 Rayced Investment ltd Box 20238-00100 Nairobi        

5 Quadccom Technologies Life Ministries Box 7537-40100 Kisumu        

6 Mfi Document Solutions ltd Box 49160-00100 Nairobi        

7 Monever Enterprises ltd Box 34159-00100 Nairobi        

8 Kemin General Supplies Box 10210-00200 Nairobi        

9 Nickolette General Supplies Box 164-50427 Soy        

10 Jaware Agencies Box 10658-00400 Nairobi        

11 Evrah Marketing and Supplies Box 55190-00200 Nairobi        

12 Rosa Dani ltd Box 161-40102 Kisumu        

13 Halin Business Solutions Box 5503-00200 Nairobi        

14 Imageline Technologies Box 4214-00100 Nairobi        

15 Aster ltd Box 22950-00400 Nairobi        

16 African Perfection ltd Box 19301-00202 Nairobi        

17 Mahil Enterprises Box 67405-00200 Nairobi        

18 Dellan Heights Box 38903-00100 Nairobi        

19 Sypsan Enterprises Box 43141-00100 Nairobi        

20 Laser World Systems ltd Box 72252-00200 Nairobi        

21 Vince Solutions and Investments ltd Box 254-40100 Kisumu        

22 Symlux General Supplies Ltd Box 59999-00100 Nairobi        

23 Chundaya Ventures Box 8966-00200 Nairobi        

24 Bushey Supplies 8192-00200 Nairobi       

25 Vitto Enterprises 27745-00506 Nairobi       

26 Gaamo Co ltd 7456 - 00610 NRB       

27 Alfarsh  Limited 1143 - 00610 Nairobi       

28 Truflair LLC Limited 1143 Nairobi       

29 Blick System Limited  1143-00610 NBI       

 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DRY FOODSTUFF- JOOUST/PQ/A34/2023-2025 

1 Ben Carson Investments ltd Box 73460-00200 Nairobi        

2 Josyl Fresh ltd Box 28819-00100 Nairobi        

3 Aryan General Traders Box 3070-40100 Kisumu        

22 George Fashions 34024-00100 Nairobi        

5 Sarova Greens ltd Box 8239-00200 Nairobi        

6 Matker Investments ltd Box 412-40100 Kisumu        

7 Afinity Gems Ltd Box 4601-40100 Kisumu        

8 Kalashat Enterprises Ltd Box 8966-00100 Nairobi        

9 Malab Technology 165-70200 Khorof-Harar        

10 Tunza Supermarket 239-40601 BONDO        

11 Truflair LLC Limited 1143 Nairobi        

12 Alfarsh  Limited 1143 - 00610 Nairobi        

 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DRY CEREALS- JOOUST/PQ/A35/2023-2025 

1 Ben Carson Investments ltd 73460-00200 Nairobi        
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2 Josyl Fresh ltd 28619-00100 Nairobi        

3 Dokamba Enterprise 114-40100 Kisumu        

4 Moraa Cereals 330-40601 BONDO        

5 Casmil Ranyona Enterprises 49-40606 Ugunja        

6 Roi Home Living ltd 154-50106 Shianda        

7 Brolix Enterprise 2450-40100 Kisumu        

8 Moladona Enterprise 485-          

9 Gwena Multiworks limited 49-40601 BONDO        

10 Renard Enterprise 485 Kisumu        

11 Raoja limited 267-40601 Bondo        

12 Tunza Supermarket 239-40601 BONDO        

13 Truflair LLC Limited 1143 Nairobi        

14 Blick System Limited  1143-00610 NBI        

 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FRESH MEAT AND MEAT PRODUCTS, FISH AND CHICKEN & 

CHICKEN PRODUCTS- JOOUST/PQ/A36/2023-2025 

1 Gemne Enterprises 9325-40140 Kisumu        

2 Olesi General Agencies 304-40601 BONDO        

3 Gwena Multiworks limited 49-40601 BONDO        

4 Radvent Consulting Co. Ltd 157 Ndori        

5 Risan Enterprises 157-40602 Kisumu        

6 Mobi Fish Enterpeise 2552-00600 Nairobi        

 SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF FRESH VEGETABLES AND ASSORTED FRUITS- JOOUST/PQ/A37/2023-

2025 

1 Flaem Traders 9325-40141 Kisumu        

2 Diaki Ventures 26-40601 BONDO        

3 Sarova Greens ltd Box 8239-00200 Nairobi        

4 Aggrey Horticult Production Enterprise 309-40601 BONDO        

5 Brolix Enterprise 2450-40100 Kisumu        

6 Nyar Joro Enterprises 592-40600 SIAYA        

7 Triwalls Investments 8966-100 Nairobi        

8 Gwena Multiworks limited 49-40601 BONDO        

 PROVISION OF LAUNDRY SERVICES- JOOUST/PQ/B1/2023-2025 

1 Klinixclean Solutions 3942-40100 Kisumu        

2 Whiterose Drycleaners 42200 GPO        

3 Soyian Ventures Enterprises            

4 Nyaps Enterprises 151-40601 Bondo        

5 Klinixclean solutions 1205-00300 Nairobi        

PROVISION OF EVENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES (NORMAL TENTS WITH 

DESIGNS/DECORATIONS, NORMAL TENTS, PUBLIC ADDRESS SYSTEM, CHAIRS AND CATERING 

SERVICES) -JOOUST/PQ/B3/2023-2025 

1 Roi Home Living 154-50106 Shianda         

2 Brolix Enterprise 2450-40100 Kisumu         
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PROVISION OF EVENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES (DOME TENTS WITH PUBLIC ADDRESS, 

SYSTEM CHAIRS, CATERING SERVICES) -JOOUST/PQ/B4/2023-2025 

1 Xyline creations 51050-00100 Nairobi         

2 Ngamau limited 21439-00505 Nairobi         

 PROVISION OF REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR CCTV CAMERAS, WALK THROUGH 

METAL DETECTORS ETC. -JOOUST/PQ/B7/2023/2025 

1 Pluton ICT ltd 67696-00200 Nairobi         

2 Aster ltd 22950-00400 Nairobi         

3 Malab Technology 165-70200 Khorof-Harar         

4 Truflair LLC Limited 1143 Nairobi         

5 Alfarsh  Limited 1143 - 00610 Nairobi         

  PROVISION OF VIDEO SHOOTING AND VIDEO EDITING SERVICES- JOOUST/PQ/B10/2023-2025 

1 Talash Enterprises ltd 42274 Nairobi         

2 Jadlymert Company ltd 7302-00300 Nairobi         

PROVISION OF BINDING SERVICES(BOOKS, MAGAZINES, NEWSLETTERS ETC) -

JOOUST/PQ/B11/2023-2025 

1 Bedjos Solutions Ltd 6062-00300 Nairobi         

PROVISION OF ASSET VALUATION AND ASSET TAGGING SERVICES(REGISTERED VALUERS) -

JOOUST/PQ/B12/2023-2025 

1 Ardhitech Consolting ltd 45545-00100 Nairobi         

2 Adomi General Supplies 116-40602 Ndori         

 PROVISION OF INSURANCE SERVICES ; GROUP LIFE/WIBA &GPA- JOOUST/PQ/B13/2023-2025 

1 Pelican Insurance Brokers 52801-00200 Nairobi         

2 Zamara Risk and Insurance Brokers ltd 52439-00200 Nairobi         

3 Johncele Insurance Brokers Ltd 3543-40100 Kisumu         

 PROVISION OF INSURANCE SERVICES FOR MOTOR VEHICLES AND PROPERTY - 

JOOUST/PQ/B14/2023-2025. 

1 Acentria Insurance Brokers ltd 5864-00100 Nairobi         

2 Minet Kenya Insurance brokers ltd 48279-00100 Nairobi         

3 Pelican Insurance Brokers  52801-00200 Nairobi         

4 Johncele Insurance Brokers Ltd 3543-40100 Kisumu         

5 Stansfeld Insurance brokers limited 22610 GPO         

 PROVISION OF MEDIA CONSULTANCY AND MEDIA MARKETING SERVICES JOOUST/PQ/B18/22-

23 

1 Talash Enterprises ltd 20533-00200 Nairobi         

 PROVISION OF REPAIR AND SERVICING OF LABORATORY EQUIPMENTS- JOOUST/PQ/B19/2023-

2025 

1 Benvic Air Conditioners E.A 378-40601 Bondo         

2 Scientific Laboratory Supplies 25670-00603 Nairobi         

3 Labtec Electronic Services East Africa ltd 3815-00200 Nairobi         

4 Ronrice Services Ltd 4779-00200 Nairobi         

5 Real Time Company Ltd 56352-00200 Nairobi         

 PROVISION OF SMALL BUILDING WORKS -JOOUST/PQ/B20/2023-2025 
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1 Roi Home Living ltd 154-50106 Shianda         

2 Georrane Enreprises Ltd 80 AWASI         

3 Projects Eagles ltd 19636-00100 Nairobi         

4 Resintech Construction ltd 55413-00200 Nairobi         

5 Jadama Enterprises ltd 4153-40103 Kisumu         

6 Rosa Dani ltd 161-40102 Kisumu         

7 Mivike ltd 54-40301 Kendu-Bay         

8 Dellan Heights 38903-00100 Nairobi         

9 Climate Tech ltd 13359-00200 Nairobi         

10 Silken Enterprises Limited 52179-00100 Nairobi         

11 Dynvin Investments Ltd 1632-00200 Nairobi         

12 Autolaxx Motors   87-50404 Bumala         

13 Lakeways Commercial Agencies 7623-40100 Kisumu         

14 Travaux Limited 53182-00200 Nairobi         

15 Shanic Construction Company 296- bondo         

16 Autom Paints  22- Asembo bay         

17 Garilex Enterprise 273-40601 bondo         

18 Rismig Investments 81-40101 Ahero         

19 Otunga General Supplies 494-40601 Bondo         

20 Vayo Global Limited 8966-00100 Nairobi         

21 Walbeck Construction Limited 55690-00200 Nairobi         

22 Ochean Bays Investment Limited 8966-00100 Nairobi         

23 Titan Building Concept limited 337 Kisumu         

24 Braydo Enterprises Limited 2833 Nairobi         

25 Naja Company Limited 554-40400 Suna         

26 Yangfella Premium Solutions Ltd 56039-00200 Nairobi         

27 Deitas Engineering Works Ltd 9270- 40100` Kisumu         

28 Dexas Enterprises 98-40601 Bondo         

 PROVISION OF AIR TICKETING AND TRAVEL ARRANGEMENTS (IATA ACCREDITTED) -

JOOUST/PQ/B21/2023-2025 

1 ATS Travel African Touch Safaris ltd Box 931-00100 Nairobi         

2 Destiny World Travel ltd Box 21791-00100 Nairobi         

3 Outdays Tours and Travel Box 48295-00100 Nairobi         

4 African Hartebee Safaris ltd Box 1036-00100 Nairobi         

5 Real Time Company Box 56352-00200 Nairobi         

6 West Travel and Tours Ltd Box 20637-00100 Nairobi         

7 Libken Agencies Co. Ltd Box 20637-00100 Nairobi         

PROVISION OF HOTEL AND ACCOMMODATION AND CONFERENCING RELATED SERVICES 

COUNTRYWIDE -JOOUST/PQ/B22/2023-2025 

1 Le Savanna Country Lodge 7838-40100 Kisumu         

2 Jumuia Hotel Kisumu 770-40100 Kisumu         

3 Sosa Cottages Ltd 277-50310 Vihiga         

4 Joventure Hotel Ltd 2761-40100 Kisumu         
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5 Divine Homes Resort 64441 Nairobi         

PROVISION OF FUMIGATION SERVICES- JOOUST/PQ/B23/2023-2025 

1 Neat Hygiene Services ltd 19421-20100 Nakuru         

2 Soyian Ventures Enterprises 3942-40100 kisumu         

3 Zurijan Enterprises 3934-30100 Eldoret         

4 Klinixclean Solution 1205-00300 Nairobi         

5 Afri Rael Enterprise 33111-80600 Nairobi         

6 Lihan Investments 74752-00200 Nairobi         

7 Muzamin Investment& cleaning services 3945-00100 Nairobi         

PROVISION OF WELDING SERVICES ,FABRICATION AND METAL WORKS -JOOUST/PQ/B24/2023-

2025 

1 Rollets Enterprises Kenya 1578-40100 kisumu         

2 Macashelly Enterprise 48- Kosele         

3 Jad Engineering Services ltd 58289-00200 Nairobi         

4 Deitas Engineering  9270- 40100` kisumu         

5 Lihan Investments  3290-80100 Mombasa         

6 Rismig Investments 81-40101 Ahero         

7 Dexas Enterprisese 96-40601 Bondo         

PROVISION OF REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR MOTOR VEHICLES, MOTOR 

VEHICLE UPHOLSTRY SERVICES, BRAKE SHOES REBONDING SERVICES JOOUST/PQ/B25/2023-

2025 

1 Omuko Motors ltd 195-40601 Bondo         

2 Alara Motors 19354- Nairobi         

3 Namo Italiano ltd 9128-40141 kisumu         

4 RJ Auto Services Limited 7353-40100 kisumu         

PROVISION OF MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR FARM MACHINERIES, PLANT MACHINERY AND 

EQUIPMENT E.G GENERATORS, WATER PUMPS ETC. -JOOUST/PQ/B26/2023-2025 

1 Risal Machinery Services ltd 7296-40100 kisumu         

2 Air Plus Cooling Systems and Electrical 

Contractors ltd 

44596-00100 Nairobi         

3 Jadama Enterprises ltd 4153-40103 kisumu         

PROVISION OF REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR COLD ROOMS, FRIDGES, GAS 

COOKERS, GAS PLANTS AND KITCHEN EQUIPMENT’S & APPLIANCES, KITCHEN HOOD, 

CHIMNEYS ETC. -JOOUST/PQ/B27/2023-2025 

1 Macashelly Enterprises 48-40222 kosele         

2 Deitas Engineering Works 9270-40100 kisumu         

3 Scientific Laboratory Supplies 25670-00603 Nairobi         

4 Benvic Air Conditioners E.A 378-40601 Bondo         

5 Jadama Enterprises ltd 4153-40103 kisumu         

6 Rollets Enterprises Kenya 1578-40100 kisumu         

7 Air Plus Cooling Systems and Electrical 

Contractors ltd 

44596-00100 Nairobi         

PROVISION OF REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR ICT AND OFFICE EQUIPMENT 

(COMPUTERS, LAPTOPS, SERVERS, PROJECTORS ETC). -JOOUST/PQ/B28/2023-2025 
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1 Jadama Enterprises 4153-40103 kisumu         

 PROVISION OF REPAIR AND MAINTENANCE SERVICES FOR AIR CONDITIONERS AND 

MECHANICAL VENTILATORS.- JOOUST/PQ/B29/2023-2025 

1 Benvic Air Conditioners E.A 378-40601 Bondo         

 PROVISION OF MAINTENANCE AND SERVICING OF FIRE FIGHTING EQUIPMENT’S.- 

JOOUST/PQ/B31/2023-2025 

1 Air Plus Cooling Systems and Electrical 

Contractors ltd 

44596-00100 Nairobi         

2 Jadama Enterprise ltd 4153-40103 kisumu         

 PROVISION OF LANDSCAPING SERVICES.- JOOUST/PQ/B32/2023-2025 

1 Silken Enterprises Limited 52179-00100 Nairobi         

2 Lakeways Commercial Agencies 7623-40100 Kisumu         

 


